
 
Vanuatu 2030 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2030 Tuesday New Year’s Day 

February 21, 2030 Thursday Mémoire du père de l’indépendance Rév. Dr. W.H. Lini 

February 22, 2030 Friday Public Holiday 

March 5, 2030 Tuesday Fête des chefs coutumiers 

April 19, 2030 Friday Good Friday 

April 22, 2030 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2030 Wednesday Labour Day 

May 30, 2030 Thursday Ascension Day 

July 24, 2030 Wednesday Journée Mondiale des Enfants 

July 30, 2030 Tuesday Independence Day 

August 15, 2030 Thursday Assumption 

August 16, 2030 Friday Public Holiday 

October 5, 2030 Saturday Constitution Day 

October 29, 2030 Tuesday Jour de l’Unité 

December 25, 2030 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2030 Thursday Fête de Famille 

December 27, 2030 Friday Public Holiday 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


